
BHS 
Boys/Girls 

Soccer 2023
Date Day School Event Opponent Site Varsity Girls JV Girls Varsity Boys JV Boys

11-Aug Fri Bozeman Soc 1st practice x x x

24-Aug Thur Bozeman Soc West Bozeman 500pm 300pm 700pm 500pm
26-Aug Sat Bozeman Soc Skyview Skyview 200pm 400pm 400pm 200pm

31-Aug Thur Bozeman Soc Gallatin Bozeman 500pm 300pm 700pm 500pm

5-Sep Tue Bozeman Soc CMR CMR 300pm 500pm 500pm 300pm
9-Sep Sat Bozeman Soc GFH Bozeman 1100am 100pm 100pm 1100am

12-Sep Tue Bozeman Soc Senior Senior 300pm 500pm 500pm 300pm

19-Sep Tue Bozeman Soc Skyview Bozeman 700pm 500pm 500pm 300pm
21-Sep Thur Bozeman Soc West West 500pm 300pm 300pm 500pm

28-Sep Thur Bozeman Soc Gallatin Gallatin 500pm 300pm 300pm 500pm
30-Sep Sat Bozeman Soc Belgrade Bozeman 500pm 300pm 700pm 300pm

5-Oct Thur Bozeman Soc CMR Bozeman 500pm 300pm 300pm 500pm
7-Oct Sat Bozeman Soc GFH GFH 200pm 1200pm 1200pm 200pm

12-Oct Thur Bozeman Soc Belgrade Belgrade 500pm 300pm 300pm 500pm
14-Oct Sat Bozeman Soc Senior Bozeman 700pm 500pm 500pm 300pm



17-Oct Tue Boz Soc 1st Rd Playoffs TBD
21-Oct Sat Boz Soc Quarterfinals TBD
24-Oct Tue Boz Soc Semifinals TBD
28-Oct Sat Boz Soc State AA TBD

 


